
 Electrical:
  Rated Power:
  Input voltage:
  Beam angle:  
  Power factor/THD/PE: 

Model:  SBR    

 Optical:
 CCT:
 Lumen Efficacy:
 LED Type:
 CRI:
   
  

  Life:
  Lumen maintenance:
  Warranty: 
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

  General: 
  Dimmable Solution: 
  IP:
  Operating temperature: 
  Finish color Availability: 
  Certification:

 

Description:
  Introducing our sleek LED Ceiling Surface Mount Light, a perfect blend of style and
functionality. With its slim design, this light fixture seamlessly integrates into any
space, fitting neatly on a standard ceiling junction box. It offers 3CCT tunable
capability, allowing you to adjust the color temperature for the desired ambiance.
Additionally, it is dimmable, giving you control over the brightness. Experience the
perfect lighting solution that is both stylish and efficient.

5CCT, 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
90 LM/W
SMD2835 / 56PCS
>80

15W/24W/30W/40W
120 VAC / 100-277 VAC 
120ᵒ
>90% / <30 / 70%

50,000hrs 
2 Years

Triac /0-10V
IP20 / IP44
4°F -+104°F
 White
cETLus

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=maxtar+lighting&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8#
https://maxtarlighting.com/contact/#
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Model & Size Voltage Dimming CRI installation Environment 

SBR15-08"
SBR24-12"
SBR30-16"
SBR48-24"

SBR10-08"
SBR15-12"
SBR25-16"
SBR40-24"

120VAC:120

100-277VAC:UNV

Triac:T

0-10V :10

80
90

Surfaces: S
Pendant: P

Dry :D
Wet:W
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Example:SBR1508-120-T-80-S-D
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